
 TVRP 2015 Holidays 
 
 
The Tribal Vocational Rehabilitation Program will observe the following holidays as set 
forth by Mashantucket Pequot Tribal Nation’s TCR121312-10 of 10 for the 2015 
calendar year: 
 
 
 
New Year’s Day Thursday January 1 
 
Martin Luther King Day Monday January 19 
 
President’s Day Monday February 16 
 
Memorial Day Monday May 25 
 
Anniversary Pequot Massacre Tuesday May 26 
 
Independence Day Friday July 3 
 
Labor Day Monday September 7 
 
Veterans’ Day Wednesday November 11 
 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 26 
 
Native-American Day Friday November 27 
 
Christmas Eve Day Thursday December 24 
 
Christmas Day Friday December 25 
 
 
 
 


